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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Lockwitz (3 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.36 19.06 19.36
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.37 19.07 19.37
Dresden Hanichenweg 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.38 19.08 19.38
Dresden TheilestraBe 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.39 19.09 19.39
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.22 18.51 19.21 19.51
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.23 18.52 19.22 19.52
Dresden Nickerner Weg 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.24 18.53 19.23 19.53
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.26| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.27| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.29| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58
Dresden GamigstraBe 156.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.30| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46 20.01
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.33| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 16.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.35| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04
Dresden CorinthstraBe 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.37| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.39| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08
Dresden Weberplatz 156.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.40| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09
Dresden Strehlener Platz 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.41| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10
Dresden UhlandstraBe 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10( 18.20| 18.30| 18.42| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.44| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.46| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.46| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.48| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16
Dresden Technische Universitat 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.50| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18
Dresden MommsenstraBe 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.51| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Siidhoh an| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.53| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21
Dresden Stidhoh ab| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.53| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21
Dresden Stidhdhe \ \ \ \ \ \ 1812 | \ \ \ \
Dresden Altkaitz 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.24 18.44 19.09 19.39 20.09
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.25 18.45 19.10 19.40 20.10
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.27 18.47 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Campingﬁlatz Mockritz 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.43 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichwe 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.29 18.49 19.14 19.44 20.14
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.30 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.15
Dresden Mockritz 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.32 18.54 19.22 19.52 20.22
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.33 18.55 19.23 19.53 20.23
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.35 18.57 19.25 19.55 20.25
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.36 18.58 19.26 19.56 20.26
Dresden Coschiitz 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.37 18.59 19.27 19.57 20.27

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Lockwitz (3 20.06| 20.16 20.39 21.12 21.36 22.16
Dresden Lockwitz (2 20.07| 20.17 20.40 21.13 21.37 2217
Dresden Hanichenweg 20.08| 20.18 20.41 21.14 21.38 22.18
Dresden TheilestraBe 20.09| 20.19 20.42 21.15 21.39 2219
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 20.21 20.54| 20.57 21.22 22.04 22.34| 23.04| 23.34 0.34| 0 5.04
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 20.22 20.55| 20.58 21.23 22.05 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 0.55 5.05
Dresden Nickerner Weg 20.23 20.56| 20.59 21.24 22.06 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 0.56 5.06
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 20.10| 20.20| 20.25| 20.43| 20.58| 21.01| 21.16| 21.26| 21.40 22.08| 22.20| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 0.58 5.08
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 20,11| 20.21| 20.26| 20.44| 20,59| 21.02| 21.17| 21,27| 21.41 22.09| 22.21| 22.39| 23,09 23.39| 0,09/ 039| 0 5,09
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.38
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) 4.38
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 20.13] 20.23| 20.28| 20.45| 21.00| 21.03| 21.18| 21.28| 21.42 22.10| 22.22| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.00 4.40| 5.10
Dresden GamigstraBe 20.14| 20.24| 20.29| 20.46| 21.01| 21.04| 21.19| 21.29| 21.43 22.11| 22.23| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.01 441 511
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 20.16| 20.26| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.05| 21.20| 21.30| 21.44 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02 4.42| 512
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 20.16| 20.26| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.05| 21.20| 21.30| 21.44 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02 4.42| 512
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 20.17| 20.27| 20.32| 20.48| 21.03| 21.06| 21.21| 21.31| 21.45 22.13] 22.25| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.03 4.43| 513
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 20.19| 20.29| 20.34| 20.50| 21.05| 21.08| 21.23| 21.33| 21.47 22.15| 22.27| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.05 4.45| 515
Dresden CorinthstraBe 20.21 20.36| 20.52| 21.07 21.25 21.49 2217 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 4.47| 517
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 20.23 20.38| 20.54| 21.09 21.27 21.51 22.19 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 4.49| 519
Dresden Weberplatz 20.24 20.39| 20.55| 21.10 21.28 21.52 22.20 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 4.50| 5.20
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.25 20.40| 20.56| 21.11 21.29 21.53| 21.55| 22.21 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 4.30| 4.51| 521| 5.29
Dresden UhlandstraBe 20.26 20.41] 20.57| 21.12 21.30 21.54| 21.56| 22.22 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 431 452| 522| 5.30
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.27 20.42| 20.58| 21.13 21.31 21.65| 21.57| 22.23 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 4.32| 4.53| 523| 5.31
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 20.29 20.44| 21.00| 21.15 21.33 21.57| 21.59| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 4.34| 455/ 525/ 5.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 20.29 20.44| 21.00| 21.16 21.33 21.59| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 4.34| 4.55| 525| 5.33
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 20.31 20.46| 21.01| 21.17 21.34 22.00| 22.26 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 4.35| 4.56| 5.26| 5.34
Dresden Technische Universitat 20.33 20.48| 21.03| 21.19 21.36 22.02| 22.28 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 4.37| 4.58| 5.28| 5.36
Dresden MommsenstraBe 20.34 20.49| 21.04| 21.20 21.37 22.03| 22.29 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 4.38| 4.59| 5.29| 5.37
Dresden Stidhche an| 20.36 20.51| 21.06| 21.22 21.39 22.05| 22.31 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 4.40| 5.01| 5.31| 5.39
Dresden Stidhohe ab| 20.36 20.51| 21.06| 21.23 21.39 22.05| 22.31 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 440| 501 531| 539
Dresden Altkaitz 20.39 21.09 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Altkaitz 20.39 21.09
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 20.52 21.24 21.40 22.06| 22.32 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 4.41| 5.02| 5.32
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 20.53 21.25 21.41 22.07| 22.33 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 4.42| 5.03| 5.33
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 20.55 21.26 21.42 22.08| 22.34 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 4.43| 5.04| 534
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 20.56 21.27 21.43 22.09| 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05 4.44| 5.05| 5.35
Dresden Coschiitz 20.57 21.27 21.44 22.10| 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 4.44| 5.06| 5.36
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 21.45 22.11| 22.37 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 5.07| 5.37
Dresden RathausstraBe 21.46 22.12| 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 1.08 5.08| 5.38
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 21.47 22.13| 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09 5.09| 5.39
Freital Burgker StraBe (1) 21.48 22.14| 22.40 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10 510 5.40
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.49 22.15| 22.41 23.11] 23.41| 0.11] 0.41| 1.11 511] 5.41

SAMSTAG

Dresden Lockwitz (3 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08
Dresden Hanichenweg 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
Dresden TheilestraBe 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10,09 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.33| 7.52 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.34| 7.53 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.58
Dresden Nickerner Weg 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.35| 7.54 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 5.38| 6.08| 6.38) 7.08| 7.37| 7.56| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 855 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.38| 7.57| 8.11| 826| 8.41| 856 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.39| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14
Dresden GamigstraBe 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.40| 7.59| 8.14| 829| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.41| 8.00| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.41| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.42| 8.02| 8.17| 832 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.44| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20
Dresden CorinthstraBe 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.46| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.48| 8.08| 8.23| 838 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24
Dresden Weberplatz 550/ 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.49| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25
Dresden Strehlener Platz 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.50| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26
Dresden UhlandstraBe 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.51| 811 826 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.52| 8.12| 827| 8.42| 857 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.43| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.54| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.45| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.54| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.45| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.55| 8.15| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46/ 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.47| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33
Dresden Technische Universitat 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.57| 8.17| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.49| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35
Dresden MommsenstraBe 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.58| 8.18| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.50| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.
Dresden Siidhéhe an| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.00| 820 8.36| 851 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.52| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38
Dresden Stidhohe ab| 6.01| 631 701| 7.31| 800 820 836| 851 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.52| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38
Dresden Altkaitz 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10,39 1111 11.41 12,11 12.41
Dresden Altkaitz 8.39 \ | \ \ \ | | \
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44
Dresden Campingﬁlatz Mockritz 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
Dresden Miinzteichwe 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 1117 11.47 1217 12.47
Dresden Mockritz 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.0 8.52 9.22 10.22 10.53 11.24 11.54 12.24
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.02| 8.22 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.54 11.25 11.55 12.25
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.03| 823 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.56 11.27 11.57 12.27
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.04| 8.24 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.57 11.28 11.58 12.28
Dresden Coschiitz 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.0 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.58 11.29 11.59 12.29
B -ab28.12.24
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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 21} 2r] 21} 2] 21}
Dresden Lockwitz (3] 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.33| 156.37 16.03| 16.07
Dresden Lockwitz (2 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.34| 15.38 16.04| 16.08
Dresden Hanichenweg 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.35| 15.39 16.05| 16.09
Dresden TheilestraBe 12.40 13.10 13,40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.36| 15.40 16.06| 16.10
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.18| 15.22 15.48| 15.52 16.18| 16.22| 16.29
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.19] 15.23 15.49| 15.53 16.19] 16.23| 16.30
Dresden Nickerner Weg 12.24 2.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.20| 15.24 15.50| 15.54 16.20| 16.24| 16.31
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 12.26| 12.41] 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.22| 15.26| 15.37| 15.41| 15.52| 15.56| 16.07| 16.11| 16.22| 16.26| 16.33
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.23| 15.27| 15.38| 15.42| 15.53| 15.57| 16.08| 16.12| 16.23| 16.27| 16.34
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-Stra3e 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.25| 15.29| 15.40| 15.44| 15.55| 15.59| 16.10| 16.14| 16.25| 16.29| 16.36
Dresden GamigstraBe 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.26| 15.30| 15.41| 15.45| 15.56| 16.00| 16.11| 16.15| 16.26| 16.30| 16.37
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.28| 15.32| 15.43| 15.47| 15.58| 16.02| 16.13| 16.17| 16.28| 16.32| 16.39
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.28| 15.32| 15.43| 15.47| 15.58| 16.02| 16.13| 16.17| 16.28| 16.32| 16.39
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.29| 15.33| 15.44| 15.48| 15.59| 16.03| 16.14| 16.18| 16.29| 16.33| 16.40
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.31| 15.35| 15.46| 15.50| 16.01| 16.05| 16.16| 16.20| 16.31| 16.35| 16.42
Dresden CorinthstraBe 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.33| 15.37| 15.48| 15.52| 16.03| 16.07| 16.18| 16.22| 16.33| 16.37
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.35| 15.39| 15.50| 15.54| 16.05| 16.09| 16.20| 16.24| 16.35| 16.39
Dresden Weberplatz 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.36| 15.40| 15.51| 15.55| 16.06| 16.10| 16.21| 16.25| 16.36| 16.40
Dresden Strehlener Platz 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.37| 15.41| 15.52| 15.56| 16.07| 16.11| 16.22| 16.26| 16.37| 16.41
Dresden UhlandstraBe 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.38| 15.42| 15.53| 15.57| 16.08| 16.12| 16.23| 16.27| 16.38| 16.42
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.39| 15.44| 15.54| 15.59| 16.09| 16.14| 16.24| 16.29| 16.39| 16.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.41| 15.46| 15.56| 16.01| 16.11| 16.16| 16.26| 16.31| 16.41| 16.46
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.41| 15.46| 15.56| 16.01| 16.11| 16.16| 16.26| 16.31| 16.41| 16.46
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.43| 15.48| 15.58| 16.03| 16.13| 16.18| 16.28| 16.33| 16.43| 16.48
Dresden Technische Universitat 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.45| 15.50| 16.00| 16.05| 16.15| 16.20| 16.30| 16.35| 16.45| 16.50
Dresden MommsenstraBe 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.46| 15.51| 16.01| 16.06| 16.16| 16.21| 16.31| 16.36| 16.46| 16.51
Dresden Stidhche an| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.48| 15.53| 16.03| 16.08| 16.18| 16.23| 16.33| 16.38| 16.48| 16.53
Dresden Stidhohe ab| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.48| 15.53| 16.03| 16.08| 16.18| 16.23| 16.33| 16.38| 16.48| 16.53
Dresden Stidhohe \ \ \ \ \ \ [ ]16.19 [ 16.49
Dresden Altkaitz 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
Dresden Camplngﬁlatz Mockritz 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
Dresden Miinzteic 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Dresden Mockritz 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.49| 15.54| 16.04 16.24| 16.34 16.54
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.50| 15.55| 16.05 16.25| 16.35 16.55
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.52| 15.57| 16.07 16.27| 16.37 16.57
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.53| 15.58| 16.08 16.28| 16.38 16.58
Dresden Coschiitz 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.54| 15.59| 16.09 16.29| 16.39 16.59
SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS = B = E =m A |z =l T23 M| A -] 21]
Dresden Lockwitz (3 16.33| 16.37| 16.46 16.57 17.07 17.27 17.36 17.57 18.06 18.27 18.36 18.57 19.06
Dresden Lockwitz (2 16.34| 16.38| 16.47 16.58 17.08 17.28 17.37 17.58 18.07 18.28 18.37 18.58 19.07
Dresden Hanichenweg 16.35| 16.39| 16.48 16.59 17.09 17.29 17.38 17.59 18.08 18.29 18.38 18.59 19.08
Dresden TheilestraBe 16.36| 16.40| 16.49 17.00 17.10 17.30 17.39 18.00 18.09 18.30 18.39 19.00 19.09
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 16.52 17.03 17.21 17.33 17.51 18.03 18.21 18.33 18.51 19.03
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 16.53 17.04 17.22 17.34 17.52 18.04 18.22 18.34 18.52 19.04
Dresden Nickerner Weg 16.54 17.05 17.23 17.35 17.53 18.05 18.23 18.35 18.53 19.05
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 16.37| 16.41| 16.50| 16.56| 17.01| 17.07| 17.11| 17.25| 17.31| 17.37| 17.40| 17.55| 18.01| 18.07| 18.10| 18.25| 18.31| 18.37| 18.40| 18.55| 19.01| 19.07| 19.10
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1 16,38| 16,42| 16.51| 16.57| 17.02| 17.08| 17.12| 17.26| 17.32| 17.38| 17.41| 17.56| 18.02| 18.08| 18.11| 18.26| 18.32| 18.38| 18.41| 18,56| 19.02| 19.08| 19.11
Dresden Prohlis Glelsschlelfe ad) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 17.03 ‘ ‘ ‘ 17.33 ‘ ‘ ‘ 18.03 ‘ ‘ ‘ 18.33 ‘ ‘ ‘ 9.03 ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 16.40| 16.44| 16.53| 16.59 17.10] 17.14| 17.28 17.40| 17.43| 17.58 18.10{ 18.13| 18.28 18.40| 18.43| 18.58 19.10{ 19.13
Dresden GamigstraBe 16.41| 16.45| 16.54| 17.00 17.11] 17.15] 17.29 17.41| 17.44| 17.59 18.11| 18.14| 18.29 18.41| 18.44| 18.59 19.11] 19.14
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 16.43| 16.47| 16.56| 17.02 17.13| 1717 17.31 17.43| 17.46| 18.01 18.13| 18.16| 18.31 18.43| 18.46| 19.01 19.13| 19.16
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 16.43| 16.47| 16.56| 17.02 17.13| 17.17| 17.31 17.43| 17.46| 18.01 18.13| 18.16| 18.31 18.43| 18.46| 19.01 19.13| 19.16
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 16.44| 16.48| 16.57| 17.03 17.14| 17.18| 17.32 17.44| 17.47| 18.02 18.14| 18.17| 18.32 18.44| 18.47| 19.02 19.14| 19.17
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 16.46| 16.50| 16.59| 17.05 17.16| 17.20| 17.34 17.46| 17.49| 18.04 18.16| 18.19| 18.34 18.46| 18.49| 19.04 19.16| 19.19
Dresden CorinthstraBe 16.48| 16.52 17.07 17.18| 17.22| 17.36 17.48| 17.51| 18.06 18.18| 18.21| 18.36 18.48| 18.51| 19.0 19.18| 19.21

D C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 16.50| 16.54 17.09 17.20| 17.24| 17.38 17.50| 17.53| 18.08 18.20| 18.23| 18.38 18.50| 18.53| 19.08 19.20| 19.23
DresdenWeberpIatz 16.51| 16.55 17.10 17.21| 17.25| 17.39 17.51| 17.54| 18.09 18.21| 18.24| 18.39 18.51| 18.54| 19.09 19.21| 19.24
Dresden Strehlener Platz 16.52| 16.56 17.11 17.22| 17.26| 17.40 17.52| 17.55| 18.10 18.22| 18.25| 18.40 18.52| 18.55| 19.10 19.22| 19.25
Dresden UhlandstraBe 16.53| 16.57 17.12 17.23| 17.27| 17.41 17.58| 17.56| 18.11 18.23| 18.26| 18.41 18.53| 18.56| 19.11 19.23| 19.26
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.54| 16.59 17.14 17.24| 17.28| 17.42 17.54| 17.57| 18.12 18.24| 18.27| 18.42 18.54| 18.57| 19.12 19.24| 19.27
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 16.56| 17.01 17.16 17.26| 17.30| 17.44 17.56| 17.59| 18.14 18.26| 18.29| 18.44 18.56| 18.59| 19.14 19.26| 19.29
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 16.56| 17.01 17.16 17.26| 17.30| 17.44 17.56| 17.59| 18.14 18.26| 18.29| 18.44 18.56| 18.59| 19.14 19.26| 19.29
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 16.58| 17.03 17.18 17.28| 17.32| 17.46 17.58| 18.01| 18.16 18.28| 18.31| 18.46 18.58| 19.01| 19.16 19.28| 19.31
Dresden Technische Universitat 17.00| 17.05 17.20 17.30| 17.34| 17.48 18.00| 18.03| 18.18 18.30| 18.33| 18.48 19.00| 19.03| 19.18 19.30| 19.33
Dresden MommsenstraBe 17.01| 17.06 17.21 17.31| 17.35| 17.49 18.01| 18.04| 18.19 18.31| 18.34| 18.49 19.01| 19.04| 19.19 19.31| 19.34
Dresden Si e an| 17.03| 17.08 17.23 17.33| 17.37| 17.51 18.03| 18.06| 18.21 18.33| 18.36| 18.51 19.03| 19.06| 19.21 19.33| 19.36
Dresden Stidhohe ab| 17.03| 17.08 17.23 17.33| 17.37| 17,51 18.03| 18.06| 18.21 18.33| 18.36| 18.51 19.03| 19.06| 19.21 19.33| 19.36
Dresden Altkaitz 17.11 17.40 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 17.12 17.41 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 17.14 17.43 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 17.15 17.44 18.13 18.43 19.18 19.43
Dresden Miinzteichwe: 17.16 17.45 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 1717 17.46 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
Dresden Mockritz 17.18 17.47 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 17.04 17.24 17.34 17.52 18.04 18.22 18.34 18.52 19.04 19.22 19.34
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 17.05 17.25 17.35 17.53 18.05 18.23 18.35 18.53 19.05 19.23 19.35
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 17.07 17.27 17.37 17.55 18.07 18.25 18.37 18.55 19.07 19.25 19.37
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 17.08 17.28 17.38 17.56 18.08 18.26 18.38 18.56 19.08 19.26 19.38
Dresden Coschiitz 17.09 17.29 17.39 17.57 18.09 18.27 18.39 18.57 19.09 19.27 19.39

SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 21}
Dresden Lockwitz (3 19.27
Dresden Lockwitz (2 19.28
Dresden Hanichenweg 19.29
Dresden TheilestraBe 19.30
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 19.21 19.33
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 19.22 19.34
Dresden Nickerner Weg 19.23 19.35
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 19.25| 19.31| 19.37
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1 19,26 19.32| 19.38
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) ‘ 19.33 ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 19.34
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 19.28 19.40
Dresden GamigstraBe 19.29 19.41
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 19.31 19.43
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 19.31 19.43
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 19.32 19.44
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 19.34 19.46
Dresden CorinthstraBe 19.36 19.48
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 19.38 19.50
Dresden Weberplatz 19.39 19.51
Dresden Strehlener Platz 19.40 19.52
Dresden UhlandstraBe 19.41 19.53
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 19.42 19.54
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6) an| 19.44 19.56
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6] ab| 19.44 19.56
Dresden Reichenbachstrale 19.46 19.58
Dresden Technische Universitéat 19.48 20.00
Dresden MommsenstraBe 19.49 20.01
Dresden Siidhéhe an| 19.51 20.03
Dresden Siidhche ab| 19.51 20.03
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 19.52 20.04
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 19.53 20.05
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 19.55 20.07
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 19.56 20.08
Dresden Coschiitz 19.57 20.09
= nur dienstags und mittwochs m: ab 28.12.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
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Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Dresden Lockwitz (3
Dresden Lockwitz (2
Dresden Hanichenweg
Dresden TheilestraBe

Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe
Dresden Nickerner Weg
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1

Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3)
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe
Dresden GamigstraBe

Dresden Tornaer StraBe
Dresden Tornaer StraBe
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe
Dresden CorinthstraBe

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe
Dresden Weberplatz

Dresden Strehlener Platz
Dresden UhlandstraBe

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6)
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6]
Dresden Reichenbachstrale
Dresden Technische Université&t
Dresden MommsenstraBe
Dresden Siidhéhe

Dresden Siidhche

Dresden Altkaitz

Dresden Altkaitz

Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe
Dresden Camplngﬁlatz Mockritz
Dresden Miinzteicl

Dresden Prohlis Glelsschlelfeé ad)

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost

Dresden Mockritz

Dresden Hoéckendorfer Weg
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe
Dresden Achtbeeteweg
Dresden Coschiitz

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe
Dresden RathausstraBe
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str
Freital Burgker StraBe (1)
Freital Burgk Zschiedge
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an
ab
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SAMSTAG

Dresden Lockwitz (2

Dresden Hanichenweg
Dresden TheilestraBe

Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe
Dresden Nickerner Weg
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe
DD Pronhlis Kaufpark Nickern (1
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife

Dresden Lockwitz ES;

Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife 2Bad)

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe
Dresden GamigstraBe
Dresden Tornaer StraBe
Dresden Tornaer StraBe
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe
Dresden CorinthstraBe

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe
Dresden Weberplatz
Dresden Strehlener Platz
Dresden UhlandstraBe
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe
Dresden Hauptbahnhof 26;
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6]
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe
Dresden Technische Universitét
Dresden MommsenstraBe
Dresden Stidhéhe
Dresden Stidhohe
Dresden Altkaitz
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz
Dresden Miinzteichwe

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost

Dresden Mockritz

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe
Dresden Achtbeeteweg
Dresden Coschiitz

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe
Dresden RathausstraBe
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str
Freital Burgker StraBe (1)
Freital Burgk Zschiedge

an
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0.04| 0.34
0.05| 0.35

0.06| 0.36
0.08| 0.38
OXOQ 0‘.39
0.10| 0.40
0.11| 0.41
0.12| 0.42
0.12| 0.42
0.13| 0.43
0.15| 0.45
0.17| 0.47
0.19| 0.49
0.20{ 0.50
0.21| 0.51
0.22| 0.52
0.23| 0.53
0.25| 0.55
0.25| 0.55
0.26| 0.56
0.28| 0.58
0.29| 0.59
0.31| 1.01
031 1.01
0.32| 1.02
0.33| 1.03
0.34| 1.04
0.35| 1.05
0.36| 1.06
0.37| 1.07
0.38| 1.08
0.39| 1.09
0.40| 1.10
0.41] 1.11
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SAMSTAG
2 23123
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
20.54 21.04
20.55 21.05
20.56 1.06
20.58| 21.03| 21.08
20.59| 21.04| 21,09
‘ 21.05 ‘
21.05
21.00 21.10
21.01 21.11
21.02 21.12
21.02 21.12
21.03 21.13
21.05 21.15
21.07 2117
21.09 21.19
21.10 21.20
21.11 21.21
21.12 21.22
21.13 21.23
21.15 21.25
21.16 21.25
2117 21.26
21.19 21.28
21.20 21.29
21.22 21.31
21.23 21.31
21.24 21.32
21.25 21.33
21.26 21.34
21.27 21.35
21.27 21.36

21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
SON
6.34| 7.04| 7.34
6.35| 7.05| 7.35
6.36| 7.06| 7.36
6.38| 7.08| 7.38
fg 7f9 739
6.40| 7.10| 7.40
6.41| 7.11| 7.41
6.42| 7.12| 7.42
6.42| 7.12| 7.42
6.43| 7.13| 7.43
6.45| 7.15| 7.45
6.47| 7.17| 7.47
6.49| 7.19| 7.49
6.50| 7.20| 7.50
6.51| 7.21| 7.51
6.52| 7.22| 7.52
6.53| 7.23| 7.53
6.55| 7.25| 7.55
6.55| 7.25| 7.55
6.56| 7.26| 7.56
6.58| 7.28| 7.58
6.59| 7.29| 7.59
7.01| 7.31| 8.01
7.01| 7.31| 801
7.02| 7.32| 8.0
7.03| 7.33| 8.03
7.04| 7.34| 8.04
7.05| 7.35| 8.05
7.06| 7.35| 8.0
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
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22.03| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10
22.04| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11
22.05| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
22.05| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
22.06| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13
22.08| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15
22.17| 22.47| 23.17
22.19| 22.49| 23.19
22.20| 22.50| 23.20
21.54 22.21]| 22.51| 23.21
21.55 22.22| 22.52| 23.22
21.56 22.23| 22.53| 23.23
21.58 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
21.58 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
21.59 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
22.01 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
22.02 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
22.04 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
22.04 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
22.05 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
22.06 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
22.07 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
22.08 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
22.09 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
2210 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
2211 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
2212 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
2213 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
2214 22.41] 23.11| 23.41

9 10.06

9.37 10.07

9.38 10.08

9.39 10.09
9.21 9.51 10.21
9.22 9.52 10.22
9.23 9.53 10.23
9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25
26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26
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Dresden Lockwitz (3

Dresden Lockwitz (2

Dresden Hanichenweg

Dresden TheilestraBe

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1)

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-Stra3e

Dresden GamigstraBe

Dresden Tornaer StraBe

Dresden Tornaer StraBe

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe

Dresden CorinthstraBe

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe

Dresden Weberplatz

Dresden Strehlener Platz

Dresden UhlandstraBe

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe

Dresden Hauptbahnhof EG}

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6]
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe

Dresden Technische Universitét

Dresden MommsenstraBe

Dresden Siidhohe

Dresden Stidhhe

Dresden Altkaitz

Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe

Dresden Babisnauer StraBe

Dresden Camplngﬁlatz Mockritz

Dresden Miinzteicl

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost

Dresden Mockritz
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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz J

Dresden Lockwitz (3 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06

Dresden Lockwitz (2, 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07

Dresden Hanichenweg 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08

Dresden TheilestraBe 11.09 11.39 12,09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09

Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21

Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22

Dresden Nickerner Weg 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 10.58| 11.13] 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28

Dresden GamigstraBe 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29

Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31

Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34

Dresden CorinthstraBe 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38

Dresden Weberplatz 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39

Dresden Strehlener Platz 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40

Dresden UhlandstraBe 11.11| 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44

Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46

Dresden Technische Universitat 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48

Dresden MommsenstraBe 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49

Dresden Siidhéhe an| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51

Dresden Stidhohe ab| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51

Dresden Altkaitz 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39

Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42

Dresden Campmgﬁlatz Mockritz 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43

Dresden Miinzteic 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45

Dresden Mockritz 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55

Dresden Achtbeeteweg 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56

Dresden Coschiitz 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57

Dresden Lockwitz (3 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.39 21.12 21.34

Dresden Lockwitz (2, 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.40 21.13 21.35

Dresden Hanichenweg 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.41 21.14 21.36

Dresden TheilestraBe 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.15 21.37

Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21| 20.32 20.54 21.26

Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22| 20.33 20.55 21.27

Dresden Nickerner Weg 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 0.23| 20.34 20.56 21.28

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.36| 20.43| 20.58| 21.16| 21.30| 21.38

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.37 | 20.44| 20.59| 21.17| 21.31| 21.39

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.39| 20.45| 21.00| 21.18| 21.32| 21.40

Dresden GamigstraBe 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.40| 20.46| 21.01| 21.19| 21.33| 21.41

Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.42| 20.47| 21.02| 21.20| 21.34| 21.42

Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.42| 20.47| 21.02| 21.20| 21.34| 21.42

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.43| 20.48| 21.03| 21.21| 21.35| 21.43

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.45| 20.50| 21.05| 21.23| 21.37| 21.45

Dresden CorinthstraBe 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36 20.52| 21.07| 21.25 21.47

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38 20.54| 21.09| 21.27 21.49

Dresden Weberplatz 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39 20.55| 21.10| 21.28 21.50

Dresden Strehlener Platz 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40 20.56| 21.11| 21.29 21.51| 21.54

Dresden UhlandstraBe 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41 20.57| 21.12| 21.30 21.52| 21.55

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42 20.58| 21.13| 21.31 21.53| 21.56

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44 21.00| 21.15| 21.33 21.55| 21.58

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44 21.00| 21.16| 21.33 21.58

Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46 21.01] 21.17| 21.34 21.59

Dresden Technische Universitét 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48 21.03| 21.19| 21.36 22.01

Dresden MommsenstraBe 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49 21.04| 21.20| 21.37 22.02

Dresden Siidhéhe an| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51 21.06| 21.22| 21.39 22.04

Dresden Stidhohe ab| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51 21.06| 21.23| 21.39 22.04

Dresden Altkaitz 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19,09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09

Dresden Altkaitz \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 20.39 21.09

Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10

Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

Dresden Camplngﬁlatz Mockritz 1713 17.43 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13

Dresden Miinzteic 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15

Dresden Mockritz 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.24| 21.40 22.05

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.25| 21.41 22.06

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.26| 21.42 22.07

Dresden Achtbeeteweg 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.27| 21.43 22.08

Dresden Coschiitz 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27| 21.44 22.09

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 21.45 22.10

Dresden RathausstraBe 21.46 22.11

Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 21.47 22.12

Freital Burgker StraBe (1) 21.48 22.13

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.49 22.14
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Lockwitz (3 22.16

Dresden Lockwitz (2 2217

Dresden Hanichenweg 22.18

Dresden TheilestraBe 22.19

Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 22.04 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 0.54

Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 22.05 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 0.55

Dresden Nickerner Weg 22.06 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06/ 0.36| 0.56

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 22.08| 22.20| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 0.58

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 22.09| 22.21| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 0.59

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-Stra3e 22.10| 22.22| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10{ 0.40| 1.00

Dresden GamigstraBe 22.11| 22.23| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.01

Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02

Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 22.13| 22.25| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.03

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 22.15| 22.27| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.05

Dresden CorinthstraBe 2217 22.47|23.17| 23.47| 0.17 0.47

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 22.19 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49

Dresden Weberplatz 22.20 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50

Dresden Strehlener Platz 22.21 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51

Dresden UhlandstraBe 22.22 22.52|23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 22.23 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53

Dresden Hauptbahnhof 26; an| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 ab| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55

Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 22.26 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56

Dresden Technische Universitat 22.28 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58

Dresden MommsenstraBe 22.29 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59

Dresden Siidhéhe an| 22.31 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01

Dresden Stidhohe ab| 22.31 23.01]| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 22.32 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 22.33 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 22.34 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04

Dresden Achtbeeteweg 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 1.05

Dresden Coschiitz 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 22.37 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07

Dresden RathausstraBe 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 1.08

Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 0.09/ 0.39| 1.09

Freital Burgker StraBe (1) 22.40 23.10| 23.40| 0.10/ 0.40( 1.10

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 22.41 23.11] 2341| 0.41] 0.41] 1.1

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:



[ 66 Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz J

MONTAG - FREITAG

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41
Dresden RathausstraBe 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.23 15.43
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 12,09 12.29 12.49 13,09 13.29 13,49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15,09 15.29 15.49
Dresden Mockritz 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 156.32
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 12.13 12.33 12.58 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33
Dresden Miinzteichweg 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 156.34
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 1217 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 1417 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37
Dresden Altkaitz 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 4.39 14.59 15.19 15.39
Dresden Stidhéhe 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50
Dresden MommsenstraBe 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52
Dresden Technische Universitét 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5, ab| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59
Dresden UhlandstraBe 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00
Dresden Strehlener Platz 12.21| 12.31] 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01
DresdenWeberpIatz 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04
Dresden CorinthstraBe 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 12.31| 12.41] 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11
Dresden GamigstraBe 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 12.37| 12.47| 12.,57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17
Dresden Nickerner We 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 16.32 15.52 16.12
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 12.58 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.58 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13
Dresden TheilestraBe 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19
Dresden Hanichenweg 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22

MONTAG - FREITAG
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
Dresden RathausstraBe 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 16,09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.34 19.04 19.34 20,04
Dresden Mockritz 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.42 19.12 19.42
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Dresden Miinzteichweg 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
Dresden Altkaitz 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
Dresden Stidhéhe 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.17| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05
Dresden MommsenstraBe 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.19| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07
Dresden Technische Universitét 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.20| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.22| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.24| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5, ab| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.24| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.26| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden UhlandstraBe 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.27| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15
Dresden Strehlener Platz 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.28| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16
Dresden Weberplatz 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19
Dresden CorinthstraBe 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26
Dresden GamigstraBe 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34 18.44| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36 18.46| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36 18.46| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37 18.47| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
Dresden Nickerner We 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.18
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.19 19.49 20.19
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.21
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 16.33 16.53 17.18 17.33 17.58 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.22
Dresden TheilestraBe 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
Dresden Hanichenweg 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
IMONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Mockritz 20.12
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 20.12
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichweg 20.14
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 20.15
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 20.16
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 20.17
Dresden Altkaitz 20.18
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 20.19
Dresden Stidhéhe 20.20
Dresden MommsenstraBe 20.22
Dresden Technische Universitéat 20.23
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 20.25
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 20.27
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 20.27
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.29
Dresden UhlandstraBe 20.30
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.31
Dresden Weberplatz 20.32
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 20.34
Dresden CorinthstraBe 20.36
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 20.38
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 20.39
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 20.41
Dresden GamigstraBe 20.42
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 20.43
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 20.45
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 20.45
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 20.46
Dresden Nickerner We 20.48
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 20.49
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 20.51
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 20.52

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 66 Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.51| 22.15| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13 5.13| 5.43

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 20.25 20.55 21.32| 21.52| 22.16| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14 7.44| 7.59
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 20.26 20.56 21.33| 21.58| 22.17| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15 7.45| 8.00
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 20.27 20.57 21.34| 21.54| 22.18| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16 516| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16 7.46| 8.01
Dresden RathausstraBe 20.28 20.58 21.35| 21.55| 22.19| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17 5.17| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 717 7.47| 8.02
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 20.29 20.59 21.36| 21.56| 22.20| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 048| 1.18 518| 548| 6.18| 648| 7.18 7.48| 8.03
Dresden Coschiitz | | | | | | | | | 4.49| | | | | | | |
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 20.30 21.00 21.37| 21.57| 22.21| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19 4.49| 519| 549/ 6.19| 6.49| 7.19 7.49| 8.04
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 20.32 21.02 21.38| 21.58| 22.22| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20 450| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20 7.50| 8.05
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 20.33 21.03 21.39| 21.59| 22.23| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21 451| 521 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21 7.51| 8.06
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 20.34 21.04 21.40| 22.00| 22.24| 22,52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 052| 1.22 452| 522| 552| 622| 652| 722 7.52| 8.07
Dresden Altkaitz 20.48 21.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 20.49 21.20

Dresden Stidhohe 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.21| 21.41| 22.01| 22.25| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23 4.53| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23 7.53| 8.08
Dresden MommsenstraBe 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.42| 22.02| 22.26| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24 7.54| 8.09
Dresden Technische Universitat 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.43| 22.03| 22.27| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25 455| 5.25| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25 7.55| 8.10
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.24| 21.44| 22.04| 22.28| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26 456| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 7.56| 8.11
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Esg an| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.26| 21.46| 22.06| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28 4.58| 5.28| 558/ 6.28) 6.58| 7.28 7.58| 8.13
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.26| 21.46| 22.06| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28 4.58| 5.28| 558/ 6.28) 6.58| 7.28 7.58| 8.13
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.28| 21.48| 22.08| 22.32| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30, 1.00| 1.30 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00| 8.15
Dresden UhlandstraBe 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.29| 21.49| 22.09| 22.33| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.01| 8.16
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.30| 21.50| 22.10| 22.34| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32 8.02| 8.17
Dresden Weberplatz 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.31| 21.51| 22.11| 22.35| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.03| 8.18
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 20.49] 21.04| 21.19| 21.32| 21.62| 22.12| 22.36| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34) 7.04| 7.34 8.04| 8.19
Dresden CorinthstraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.34| 21.54| 22.14| 22.38| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36 8.06| 8.21
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.36| 21.56| 22.16| 22.40| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08 5.08| 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.37| 21.57| 22.17| 22.41| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.38| 21.58| 22.18| 22.42| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40, 1.10 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10/ 8.25
Dresden GamigstraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.39| 21.59| 22.19| 22.43| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11 511| 5.41| 6.11| 6.41| 711| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.40( 22.00| 22.20| 22.44| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 042 1.12 512| 542| 612| 642 712| 742| 757 812 827
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1.14 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 1.14

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern an| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.41| 22.01| 22.21| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.41| 22.01| 22.21| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.42| 22.02| 22.22| 22.46| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44 5.14| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 759| 8.14| 8.
Dresden Nickerner We 21.18 21.44 22.24| 22.48| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 8.16| 8.
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 21.19 21.45 22.25| 22.49| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 717| 7.47 8.17| 8.
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 21.21 21.46 22.26| 22.50| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48 7.18| 7.48 8.18| 8.
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 21.22 21.47 22.27| 22.51| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 5.19| 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.19| 8.
Dresden TheilestraBe 21.03 21.33 22.04 8.01

Dresden Hanichenweg 21.04 21.34 22.05 8.02

Dresden Lockwitz (3) 21.06 21.36 22.06 8.03

SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 8.25 8.55 9.24 9.54 10.23 10.58 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.58

Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 8.26 8.56 9.25 9.55 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 8.27 8.57 9.26 9.56 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Dresden RathausstraBe 8.28 8.58 9.27 9.57 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 8.29 8.59 9.28 9.58 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 8.30 9.00 9.29 9.59 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 8.32 9.02 9.31 10.01 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 8.33 9.03 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Dresden Hoéckendorfer Weg 8.34 9.04 933 10,03 10,33 11,03 11,33 12,03 12,33 13,03
Dresden Mockritz 9.12 9.41 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 9.12 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 9.13 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12
Dresden Minzteichweg 9.14 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 9.15 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 9.16 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 9.17 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
Dresden Altkaitz 8.18 8.49 9.18 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 8.19 8.50 9.19 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
Dresden Stidhéhe 8.20| 8.35| 8.51| 9.05| 9.20| 9.34| 9.49 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19
Dresden MommsenstraBe 8.22| 8.37| 853| 9.07| 9.22| 9.36 9.51 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21
Dresden Technische Universitat 8.23| 8.38| 8.54| 9.08| 9.23| 9.37| 9.52 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 8.25| 8.40| 8.56| 9.10/ 9.25| 9.39| 9.54 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an 8.27| 8.42| 858| 9.12| 9.27| 9.41| 9.56 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab 8.27| 8.42| 858 9.12| 9.27| 9.41| 9.56 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 8.29| 8.44| 9.00| 9.14| 9.29| 9.43| 9.58 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28
Dresden UhlandstraBe 8.30| 8.45| 9.01| 9.15/ 9.30| 9.44| 9.59 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29
Dresden Strehlener Platz 8.31| 8.46| 9.02| 9.16/ 9.31| 9.45| 10.00 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30
Dresden Weberplatz 8.32| 8.47| 9.03| 9.17| 9.32| 9.46( 10.01 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 8.34| 8.49| 9.05| 9.19| 9.34| 9.48| 10.03 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33
Dresden CorinthstraBe 8.36| 8.51| 9.07| 9.21| 9.36| 9.50| 10.05 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35( 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 8.25| 8.38| 8.53| 9.09| 9.23| 9.38| 9.52| 10.07| 10.14| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 8.26| 8.39| 8.54| 9.10| 9.24| 9.39| 9.53| 10.08| 10.15| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 8.27| 8.41| 856| 9.12| 9.26| 9.41| 9.55| 10.10| 10.17| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40
Dresden GamigstraBe 8.28| 8.42| 857| 9.13| 9.27| 9.42| 9.56| 10.11| 10.18| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 8.29| 8.43| 8.58| 9.14| 9.28| 9.43| 9.57| 10.12| 10.19| 10.27| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.16| 9.30| 9.45| 9.59| 10.14| 10.21| 10.29| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.16| 9.30| 9.45| 9.59| 10.14| 10.21| 10.29| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.17| 9.31| 9.46| 10.00| 10.15| 10.22| 10.30| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46
Dresden Nickerner We 8.48 9.19 9.48 10.17 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 8.49 9.20 9.49 10.18 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 8.51 9.22 9.51 10.20 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 8.52 9.23 9.52 10.21 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Dresden TheilestraBe 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.02 10.24| 10.32 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Dresden Hanichenweg 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.03 10.25| 10.33 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 8.35 9.06 9.36 10.05 10.27] 10.35 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36

SAMSTAG

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 13.28

Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 13.24

Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 13.25

Dresden RathausstraBe 13.26

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 13.27

Dresden Achtbeeteweg 13.28

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 13.30

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 13.32

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 13.33

Dresden Stidhéhe 13.34

Dresden MommsenstraBe 13.36

Dresden Technische Universitéat 13.37

Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 13.39

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 13.41

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 13.41

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 13.43

Dresden UhlandstraBe 13.44

Dresden Strehlener Platz 13.45

Dresden Weberplatz 13.46

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 13.48

Dresden CorinthstraBe 13.50

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 13.52

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 13.53

Dresden Tornaer StraBe 13.55

Dresden GamigstraBe 13.56

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 13.58

DD Pronhlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 14.00

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 14.00

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 14.01

Dresden TheilestraBe 14.03

Dresden Hanichenweg 14.04

Dresden Lockwitz (3) 14.06

=nur dienstags und mittwochs

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 66 Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz

SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS zr] |z =] -] 21]
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 13.58 14.23 14.58 15.23 15.58 16.23 16.23 16.41 16.55 17.11 17.25
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.24 16.42 16.56 17.12 17.26
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.25 16.43 16.57 17.13 17.27
Dresden RathausstraBe 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.26 16.44 16.58 17.14 17.28
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.27 16.45 16.59 17.15 17.29
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.28 16.46 17.00 17.16 17.30
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 16.30 16.48 17.02 17.18 17.32
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.31 16.32 16.49 17.03 17.19 17.33
Dresden Hoéckendorfer Weg 14.03 14.33 15,03 15,33 16,03 16,32 16,33 16,50 17.04 17.20 17.34
Dresden Mockritz 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.42 17.12
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.42 17.12
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.43 17.13
Dresden Miinzteichweg 13.43 1413 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.44 17.14
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.45 17.15
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.46 17.16
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.47 1717
Dresden Altkaitz 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.48 17.18
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.49 1719
Dresden Stidhéhe 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.21| 16.33 16.34| 16.50| 16.51 17.05| 17.20| 17.21 17.35
Dresden MommsenstraBe 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.23| 16.35 16.36| 16.52| 16.53 17.07| 17.22| 17.23 17.37
Dresden Technische Universitat 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.24| 16.36 16.37| 16.53| 16.54 17.08| 17.23| 17.24 17.38
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.26| 16.38 16.39| 16.55| 16.56 17.10| 17.25| 17.26 17.40
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.28| 16.40 16.41| 16.57| 16.58 17.12| 17.27| 17.28 17.42
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.28| 16.40 16.41| 16.57| 16.58 17.12| 17.27| 17.28 17.42
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.30| 16.42 16.43| 16.59| 17.00 17.14| 17.29| 17.30 17.44
Dresden UhlandstraBe 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.31| 16.43 16.44| 17.00| 17.01 17.15| 17.30| 17.31 17.45
Dresden Strehlener Platz 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.32| 16.44 16.45| 17.01| 17.02 17.16| 17.31]| 17.32 17.46
Dresden Weberplatz 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.33 16.46| 17.02| 17.03 17.17| 17.32| 17.33 17.47
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.35 16.48| 17.04| 17.05 17.19| 17.34| 17.35 17.49
Dresden CorinthstraBe 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.37 16.50| 17.06| 17.07 17.21| 17.36| 17.37 17.51
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.39 16.52| 17.08| 17.09 17.28| 17.38| 17.39 17.58
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.40 16.53| 17.09| 17.10 17.24| 17.39| 17.40 17.54
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.42 16.55| 17.11| 17.12 17.26| 17.41]| 17.42 17.56
Dresden GamigstraBe 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.43 16.56| 17.12| 17.13 17.27| 17.42| 17.43 17.57
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.44 16.58| 17.13| 17,14 17.28| 17.43| 17 44 17.58
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 16.47 ‘ ‘ ‘ 17.17 ‘ ‘ ‘ 17.47 ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) 16.48 17.18 17.48
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern an| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 16.46 16.50| 17.00| 17.15| 17.16| 17.20| 17.30| 17.45| 17.46| 17.50| 18.00
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 16.46 16.50| 17.00| 17.15| 17.16| 17.20| 17.30| 17.45| 17.46| 17.50| 18.00
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 16.47 16.51| 17.01| 17.16| 17.17| 17.21| 17.31| 17.46| 17.47| 17.51| 18.01
Dresden Nickerner We 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48| 16.49 17.18 17.19 17.48| 17.49
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49| 16.50 17.19( 17.20 17.49( 17.50
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51| 16.52 17.21|17.22 17.51| 17.52
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.62 16.22 16.52| 16.53 17.22| 17.23 17.52| 17.53
Dresden TheilestraBe 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 16.53| 17.03 17.23| 17.33 17.53| 1
Dresden Hénichenweg 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 16.54| 17.04 17.24| 17.34 17.54| 1
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 16.56| 17.06 17.26| 17.36 17.56| 1
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS = =l T23 =l T23 =l T23 2] |z l]
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 17.41 17.55 18.11 18.25 18.41 18.55 19.11 19.25 19.41 19.55 20.14
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 17.42 17.56 18.12 18.26 18.42 18.56 19.12 19.26 19.42 19.56 20.15
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 17.43 17.57 18.13 18.27 18.43 18.57 19.13 19.27 19.43 19.57 20.16
Dresden RathausstraBe 17.44 17.58 18.14 18.28 18.44 18.58 19.14 19.28 19.44 19.58 2017
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 17.45 17.59 18.15 18.29 18.45 18.59 19.15 19.29 19.45 19.59 20.18
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 17.46 18.00 18.16 18.30 18.46 19.00 19.16 19.30 19.46 20.00 20.19
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 17.48 18.02 18.18 18.32 18.48 19.02 19.18 19.32 19.48 20.02 20.20
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 17.49 18.03 18.19 18.33 18.49 19.03 19.19 19.33 19.49 20.03 20.21
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 17.50 18,04 18,20 18,34 18,50 19,04 19.20 19,34 19,50 20,04 20,22
Dresden Mockritz 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichweg 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
Dresden Altkaitz 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
Dresden Stidhéhe 17.50| 17.51 18.05| 18.20| 18.21 18.35| 18.50| 18.51 19.05| 19.20| 19.21 19.35| 19.50| 19.51 20.05| 20.20| 20.23
Dresden MommsenstraBe 17.52| 17.53 18.07| 18.22| 18.23 18.37| 18.52| 18.53 19.07| 19.22| 19.23 19.37] 19.52| 19.53 20.07| 20.22| 20.24
Dresden Technische Universitat 17.53| 17.54 18.08| 18.23| 18.24 18.38| 18.53| 18.54 19.08| 19.23| 19.24 19.38| 19.53| 19.54 20.08| 20.23| 20.25
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 17.55| 17.56 18.10| 18.25| 18.26 18.40| 18.55| 18.56 19.10] 19.25| 19.26 19.40| 19.55| 19.56 20.10| 20.25| 20.26
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 17.57| 17.58 18.12| 18.27| 18.28 18.42| 18.57| 18.58 19.12] 19.27| 19.28 19.42| 19.57| 19.58 20.12| 20.27| 20.28
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 17.57| 17.58 18.12] 18.27| 18.28 18.42| 18.57| 18.58 19.12] 19.27| 19.28 19.42| 19.57| 19.58 20.12| 20.27| 20.28
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 17.59| 18.00 18.14| 18.29| 18.30 18.44| 18.59| 19.00 19.14] 19.29| 19.30 19.44| 19.59| 20.00 20.14| 20.29| 20.30
Dresden UhlandstraBe 18.00| 18.01 18.15] 18.30| 18.31 18.45| 19.00| 19.01 19.15] 19.30| 19.31 19.45| 20.00| 20.01 20.15| 20.30 20.31
Dresden Strehlener Platz 18.01| 18.02 18.16| 18.31| 18.32 18.46| 19.01| 19.02 19.16] 19.31| 19.32 19.46| 20.01| 20.02 20.16| 20.31| 20.32
Dresden Weberplatz 18.02| 18.03 18.17| 18.32| 18.33 18.47| 19.02| 19.03 19.17] 19.32| 19.33 19.47| 20.02| 20.03 20.17| 20.32| 20.33
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 18.04| 18.05 18.19] 18.34| 18.35 18.49| 19.04| 19.05 19.19] 19.34| 19.35 19.49| 20.04| 20.05 20.19| 20.34| 20.34
Dresden CorinthstraBe 18.06| 18.07 18.21] 18.36| 18.37 18.51] 19.06| 19.07 19.21] 19.36| 19.37 19.51| 20.06| 20.07 20.21| 20.36| 20.36
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 18.08| 18.09 18.23| 18.38| 18.39 18.53| 19.08| 19.09 19.23| 19.38| 19.39 19.53| 20.08| 20.09 20.23| 20.38| 20.38
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 18.09| 18.10 18.24| 18.39| 18.40 18.54| 19.09| 19.10 19.24| 19.39| 19.40 19.54| 20.09| 20.10 20.24| 20.39| 20.39
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 18.11| 18.12 18.26| 18.41| 18.42 18.56| 19.11| 19.12 19.26| 19.41| 19.42 19.56| 20.11| 20.12 20.26| 20.41| 20.40
Dresden GamigstraBe 18.12| 18.13 18.27| 18.42| 18.43 18.57| 19.12| 19.13 19.27] 19.42| 19.43 19.57| 20.12| 20.13 20.27| 20.42| 20.41
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 18.13| 18.14 18.28| 18.43| 18.44 18.58| 19.13| 19.14 19.28| 19.43| 19.44 19.58| 20.13| 20.14 20.28| 20.43| 20.42
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) ‘ ‘ 18.17 ‘ ‘ ‘ 18.47 ‘ ‘ ‘ 19.17 ‘ ‘ ‘ 19.49 ‘ ‘ 20.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ 20.46
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.49 20.19 20.46
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern” an| 18.15| 18.16| 18.20| 18.30| 18.45| 18.46| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.16| 19.20| 19.30| 19.45| 19.46| 19.50| 20.00| 20.15| 20.16| 20.20| 20.30| 20.45| 20.43| 20.47
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 18.15| 18.16| 18.20| 18.30| 18.45| 18.46| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.16| 19.20| 19.30| 19.45| 19.46| 19.50| 20.00| 20.15| 20.16| 20.20| 20.30| 20.45| 20.43| 20.47
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 18.16| 18.17| 18.21| 18.31| 18.46| 18.47| 18.51| 19.01| 19.16| 19.17| 19.21| 19.31| 19.46| 19.47| 19.51| 20.01| 20.16| 20.17| 20.21| 20.31| 20.46| 20.44| 20
Dresden Nickerner We 18.18| 18.19 18.48| 18.49 19.18] 19.19 19.48| 19.49 20.18| 20.19 0.48| 20.46
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 18.19| 18.20 18.49| 18.50 19.19| 19.20 19.49( 19.50 20.19| 20.20 20.49| 20.47
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 18.21| 18.22 18.51| 18.52 19.21| 19.22 19.51| 19.52 20.21] 20.22 20.51| 20.48
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 18.22| 18.23 18.52| 18.53 19.22| 19.23 19.52| 19.53 20.22| 20.23 20.52| 20.49
Dresden TheilestraBe 18.23| 18.33 18.53| 19.03 19.23| 19.33 19.53| 20.03 20.23| 20.33 20.50
Dresden Hénichenweg 18.24| 18.34 18.54| 19.04 19.24| 19.34 19.54| 20.04 20.24| 20.34 20.51
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 18.26| 18.36 18.56| 19.06 19.26| 19.36 19.55| 20.06 20.25| 20.36 20.52

= nur dienstags und mittwochs m: ab 28.12.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 66 Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz

SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 2r] /] 2 =1} |z =] 21] 2r]

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 20.43 21.13 21.43| 21.51| 22.13| 22.1
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 20.25| 20.44 20.57 21.14 21.32| 21.44| 21.52| 22.14| 22.1
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 20.26| 20.45 20.58 21.15 21.33| 21.45| 21.53| 22.15| 22.1
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 20.27| 20.46 20.59 21.16 21.34| 21.46| 21.54| 22.16 gg]

22.2

Dresden RathausstraBe 20.28| 20.47 21.00 21.17 21.35| 21.47| 21.55| 22.17
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 20.29| 20.48 21.01 21.18 21.36| 21.48| 21.56| 22.18 . .
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 20.30| 20.49 21.02 21.19 21.37| 21.49| 21.57| 22.19| 22.21| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 20.32| 20.50 21.03 21.20 21.38| 21.50| 21.58| 22.20| 22.22| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 20.33| 20.51 21.04 21.21 21.39| 21.51| 21.59| 22.21| 22.23| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 20.34| 20,52 21.05 21.22 21.40| 21,52| 22.00| 22.22| 22.24| 22 52| 23.22| 23.52
Dresden Altkaitz 20.49 21.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 20.50 21.20
Dresden Stidhéhe 20.35| 20.53| 20.51 21.06| 21.21| 21.23 21.41| 21.63| 22.01| 22.23| 22.25| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53
Dresden MommsenstraBe 20.37| 20.54| 20.53 21.07| 21.22| 21.24 21.42| 21.54| 22.02| 22.24| 22.26| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54
Dresden Technische Universitét 20.38| 20.55| 20.54 21.08| 21.23| 21.25 21.43| 21.65| 22.03| 22.25| 22.27| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 20.40| 20.56| 20.56 21.09| 21.24| 21.26 21.44| 21.56| 22.04| 22.26| 22.28| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 20.42| 20.58| 20.58 21.11| 21.26| 21.28 21.46| 21.58| 22.06| 22.28| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 20.42| 20.58| 20.58 21.12| 21.26| 21.28 21.46| 21.58| 22.06| 22.28| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.44| 21.00| 21.00 21.14| 21.28| 21.30 21.48| 22.00| 22.08| 22.30| 22.32| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00
Dresden UhlandstraBe 20.45| 21.01| 21.01 21.15]| 21.29| 21.31 21.49| 22.01| 22.09| 22.31| 22.33| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.46| 21.02| 21.02 21.16| 21.30| 21.32 21.50| 22.02| 22.10| 22.32| 22.34| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02
Dresden Weberplatz 20.47| 21.03| 21.03 21.17| 21.31| 21.33 21.51| 22.03| 22.11| 22.33| 22.35| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 20.49| 21.04| 21.05 21.18| 21.32| 21.34 21.52| 22.04| 22.12| 22.34| 22.36| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04
Dresden CorinthstraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.07 21.20| 21.34| 21.36 21.54| 22.06| 22.14| 22.36| 22.38| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 20.53| 21.08| 21.09 21.22| 21.36| 21.38 21.56| 22.08| 22.16| 22.38| 22.40| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.10 21.23| 21.37| 21.39 21.57| 22.09| 22.17| 22.39| 22.41| 23.09| 23.39 8%)8
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Dresden Tornaer StraBe 20.56| 21.10| 21.12 21.24| 21.38| 21.40 21.58| 22.10| 22.18| 22.40| 22.42| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden GamigstraBe 20.57| 21.11| 21.13 21.25| 21.39| 21.41 21.59| 22.11| 22.19| 22.41| 22.43| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 20.58| 21.12| 21.14 21.26| 21.40| 21.42 22.00| 22.12| 22.20| 22 42| 22.44| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 21.16
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife Bad; 21,16
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Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad,
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3)
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern an| 21.00| 21.13| 21.16| 21.17| 21.27| 21.41| 21.43| 21.55| 22.01| 22.13| 22.21| 22.43| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.1
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 21.00| 21.13| 21.16| 21.17| 21.27| 21.41| 21.43| 21.55| 22.01| 22.13| 22.21| 22.43| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.1
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 21.01| 21.14]| 21.17| 21.18| 21.28| 21.42| 21.44| 21.56| 22.02| 22.14| 22.22| 22.44| 22.46| 23.14| 23.44| 0.1
Dresden Nickerner We 21.19| 21.20 21.44| 21.46| 21.58 22.16| 22.24| 22.46| 22.48| 23.16| 23.46 81
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Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 21.20| 21.21
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 21.22| 21.22
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 21.23| 21.23
Dresden TheilestraBe 21.03| 21.16 21.30 22.04
Dresden Hanichenweg 21.04| 21.17 21.31 22.05
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 21.06| 21.18 21.32 22.06
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Freital Burgk Zschiedge

Freital Burgker StraBe (2)

Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str

Dresden RathausstraBe

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe

Dresden Coschiitz 4.49

Dresden Achtbeeteweg 4.49

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe ;
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Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg
Dresden Mockritz
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe
Dresden Miinzteichweg
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe
Dresden Altkaitz
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe
Dresden Stidhéhe
Dresden MommsenstraBe
Dresden Technische Universitat
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe
Dresden Hauptbahnhof 55; an
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe
Dresden UhlandstraBe
Dresden Strehlener Platz
Dresden Weberplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe
Dresden CorinthstraBe
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe
Dresden Tornaer StraBe
Dresden GamigstraBe
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe
Dresden Nickerner We
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg
Dresden TheilestraBe
Dresden Hanichenweg
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 8.59

oo oomomoo
aooo_mmone
0000 000000
NN —

N=2O© oOo~NOORW
PP _OOODO0
NNNN_NNNNNN
NSNS NNSNNN

PEEX pmmmm

[(eXe R Te)) R WN =

PEEH_O®®®D

©OOO ©nmm®

©OOO_©OOOO

55500 _ooooo

P S

APONO ©O~NOO

S
oo
e

|

=)

o

&
NN
===
cooo
JISIS)
= =

10.12

o

10.23

©OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

o . e

©
0
®©
e
Www
Sy
coco

Y I I S ] S I I Y e t=1 =]
ONOUOBEWN—-ONOOOIRW—-00~NOO
SO00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO®
OO0V EABRBRRARLADLRDRWWLWW
2 000ONOPWLONOOBRNONOONO

S 35500000000000000000
OO0V EADLSRBEBRARDLADLADRWLWWLOW
00O NOPWLONOOBRNONOONO
00N~ WLO~NOOIERNN
o 5o I — . [y o — o — oy o, oy
OO0V E A RN BADRMARMNWWW
00O NOPRPWLONOOBRNONOONO

wwwMRIND i

00 BN Emoo@gi00 08000300 Og)
aooauoos
ORRRONIOO

©OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOODOOOOOO

QOBBABRRRRRRWOWWWWWNINNNDRNNDD L
N=OOONUIWN=-OCOORAN—=0OONNTITWNOWVONOOEWNN
OO00000000000000OVVOWOVOOOOOOOOOOO
DRSS L LML L 000000 0NN AR R RRRRRN
N2OOONOIWN 20RO EO2OONNNTDRNOORND OB LN
M S A A A
OO0000000000000000000000000000000
QOBABRRARRRRWOWWWWWNIRNNNDRNND e
N=OOOONUIWN=-OCOOEAN=0ONNTITWNOWOVONOOEWNN

jargardararjariariartargariariariariariargarer it YAy Y= T=Y=1=]

Moo oaLLaLLlbo00o00outmuIOI AR RARARRRNR
N2CORONTRVLORRER2OONNTRNO OO0 B NN
4 i
T T T N N HEICIIE I
N=OOOONUIWN=-OCOOEAN—=0ONNOITWNOWOVONOOEWNN

OO ANNNNNNNNNOTS S S
HLdddad A4 4400000000 0CIMIOIIOTIO
OONDPARWWN-2OOOORWN 2000 W
B I e R I I I I T T
APERABRRRARABRRRWWWWWWWWNINNNNN
OCONOPWWN—LOOVOOPRWN—-OOOOUIA~W
PPPPODODDDIPPPPDRDNNN NN
SdAddadaaaa00000000GIICIIOION
OCONOPAWWN-OOCOOIREAWN -0~ W
PPPPPDDDDDIPPPPDDPDDDDDDD
AADPMADRNMARADLAARWWWWWWWWNNNNNN
OCONDPWWN-2O0OOCOORPWN L2000 AW
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOODD O
HLdddd A A a4 00000000CIOIOIOIOIOY
OCONDPAPWWN2OOCOORWN 2000 AW
NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NSNS SNSNSNNN NN
PEPRBRRRRBRRRWWWWWWWWNNNNNN
OCONOPWWN—COOVOOPWN—-OOOOUIA~W
0000000 PP PPPEOOEO OO PRPIPNNNNNN
SdAdadadaaaa00000000GIMIGIIOIO
OCONOAWWN-OOCOIERWN -0~ W
00.00.00.00.00.00 09 0 09 00 00.00.00.00.00.00.00 00 09 O 00 00 00 0O
EAADMADRAARDRWWWWWWWWNINNNNNNNN
AW O0O0OVONOUOIW=LOOWONOIOIWN—-O
©O©OOOOOOOOODDOODH00 MMM
SLdadad414a000000000OIOICIICIIOTIOY
OUPWLOO0OOONOOIW—LOOONOIOWN—=-O
N o e o e o e = = = = = =

Y NSNS
BB BB B

bR RRRN
APONSLOOONOOO AW

oo
=<
coo
SED
-
o
w
s
==
coo
SRR
aaa
jrdardary
wWww
NN
N
=}
&

NN L L L L 000000 0UItINIOIO AR RRRRRNN
N2CORONTRVLORRER2OONNTRNODOEND N B NN

(7]
o
4

N- UND FEIERTAG

Freital Burgk Zschiedge

Freital Burgker StraBe (2)

Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str

Dresden RathausstraBe

Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe

Dresden Achtbeeteweg

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe

Dresden Hockendorfer Weg

Dresden Stidhéhe

Dresden MommsenstraBe

Dresden Technische Universitéat

Dresden ReichenbachstraBe

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an

Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe

Dresden UhlandstraBe

Dresden Strehlener Platz

Dresden Weberplatz

DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe

Dresden CorinthstraBe 12.21

Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 12.23

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 12.24

Dresden Tornaer StraBe 12.26

Dresden GamigstraBe 12.27

Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 12.28

DD Pronhlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 1

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 1

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 1
9
1

NN NN NN = === =
SLLaLaLLaLaa0000000LLILIOIO
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Dresden TheilestraBe
Dresden Hanichenweg
Dresden Lockwitz (3)

= nur dienstags und mittwochs m ab 28.

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 66 Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz J

Freital Burgk Zschiedge 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 5165 16.25 16.55 17.25
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 156.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Dresden RathausstraBe 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 12,34 13.04 13,34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Dresden Mockritz 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Dresden Miinzteichweg 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 1717 17.47
Dresden Altkaitz 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 12.19 2.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Dresden Stidhéhe 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50
Dresden MommsenstraBe 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52
Dresden Technische Universitét 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5, ab| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59
Dresden UhlandstraBe 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00
Dresden Strehlener Platz 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01
Dresden Weberplatz 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04
Dresden CorinthstraBe 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11
Dresden GamigstraBe 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16
Dresden Nickerner We 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 156.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
Dresden TheilestraBe 13.03 13.33 14.08 14.33 15.08 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.08 17.33 18.03
Dresden Hanichenweg 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.51| 22.15| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.57 21.32| 21.52| 22.16| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14
Freital Burgker StraBe (2) 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.58 21.33| 21.58| 22.17| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.59 21.34| 21.54| 22.18| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16
Dresden RathausstraBe 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 21.00 21.35| 21.55| 22.19| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 21.01 21.36| 21.56| 22.20| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.02 21.37| 21.57| 22.21| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.03 21.38| 21.58| 22.22| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.04 21.39| 21.59| 22.23| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.05 21.40| 22.00| 22.24| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22
Dresden Mockritz 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichweg 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
Dresden Altkaitz 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.49 21.19
Dresden Innsbrucker StraBe 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.50 21.20
Dresden Stidhéhe 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.41| 22.01| 22.25| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23
Dresden MommsenstraBe 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.53| 21.07| 21.22| 21.42| 22.02| 22.26| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24
Dresden Technische Universitét 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.54| 21.08| 21.23| 21.43| 22.03| 22.27| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.56| 21.09| 21.24| 21.44| 22.04| 22.28| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 an| 18.12] 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.58| 21.11| 21.26| 21.46| 22.06| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (5 ab| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.58| 21.12| 21.26| 21.46| 22.06| 22.30| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.00| 21.14| 21.28| 21.48| 22.08| 22.32| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30
Dresden UhlandstraBe 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.01| 21.15| 21.29| 21.49| 22.09| 22.33| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31
Dresden Strehlener Platz 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.02| 21.16| 21.30| 21.50| 22.10| 22.34| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32
Dresden Weberplatz 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.03| 21.17| 21.31| 21.51| 22.11| 22.35| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.05| 21.18| 21.32| 21.52| 22.12| 22.36| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
Dresden CorinthstraBe 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.07 | 21.20| 21.34| 21.54| 22.14| 22.38| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.09| 21.22| 21.36| 21.56| 22.16| 22.40| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.10| 21.23| 21.37| 21.57| 22.17| 22.41| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.12| 21.24| 21.38| 21.58| 22.18| 22.42| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10
Dresden GamigstraBe 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.13| 21.25| 21.39| 21.59| 22.19| 22.43| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.14| 21.26| 21.40| 22.00| 22.20| 22 44| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 042| 1.12
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1.14
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 1.14
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern an| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.16| 21.27| 21.41| 22.01| 22.21| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00( 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.16| 21.27| 21.41| 22.01| 22.21| 22.45| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.17| 21.28| 21.42| 22.02| 22.22| 22.46| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44
Dresden Nickerner We 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.19 21.44 22.24| 22.48| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.20 21.45 22.25| 22.49| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 047
Dresden Arno-Schellenberg-Str 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.22 21.46 22.26| 22.50( 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.23 21.47 22.27| 22.51| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden TheilestraBe 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.30 22.04
Dresden Hanichenweg 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.31 22.05
Dresden Lockwitz (3) 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.32 22.06

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



	Linie 66
	Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschütz
	MONTAG - FREITAG
	SAMSTAG
	SONN- UND FEIERTAG

	Freital Burgk Zschiedge-Dresden Lockwitz
	MONTAG - FREITAG
	SAMSTAG
	SONN- UND FEIERTAG



